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1744390013
1744390042
1844370009
1844370011
1844370013
1844390001
1844390003
1844390005
1844390006
1844390007
1844390008
1844390009
1844390010
1844390012
1844390013
1844390014
1844390016
1844390017
1844390019
1844390020
1844390021
1844390022
1844390023
1844390024
1844390025
1844390027
1844390029
1844390030
1844390031
1844390032
1844390034
1844390035
1844390036
1944370001
1944370002
1944370011
1944370012

MUHAMMAD RAMADHAN
ANDHIKA DANIEL HAMONANGAN
ZAHRA VONNY

DAVY HIRAM GIOVANNI
RIKSON

AJI SAPUTRO

IKBAL RAMDANI

DELLA PUTRIANI

FEBRIANNE ARDIANTI

YOGA RIZKIYANTO

WAHYU

JOSHUA

NAUFAL ALFANDI

ELISA OKTAVIANI
KRISTIYANTO AHMADI
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN AZIZ
VINI MARSELIN URSIA

RETNO INDRIANI

YOHANES JUAN

MUHAMAD WILDAN
MUHAMMAD FERDY RINALDI
MUHAMMAD IHSAN

HIJAZ AHSAN MAHMUDI
ESTI JUNIKMAT SARI DACHI
RACHMAD SYAEFULLAH
NURI WIDIA ATIKA

FATIA RANIA

ALDO DAVIN REINARDI
TEGUH SANTOSO
MUHAMMAD RIZKY KHUMAIDI
FAJAR ACHMAD TRIADY
VIDIYA RIYANTI

ZIKO ARDILES

HARI DEWANTO

LADY SAFIKHA

ACHMAD ILYAS DIMAS SYACHPUTRA
ARIE PURBAYA

93(40%)
89(40%)
94(40%)
93(40%)
(40%)

93(40%)

89(30%)
86(30%)
94(30%)
93(30%)
86(30%)
90(30%)
94(30%)
91(30%)
92(30%)
94(30%)
92(30%)
91(30%)
87(30%)
86(30%)
88(30%)
92(30%)
93(30%)
89(30%)
89(30%)
90(30%)
91(30%)
90(30%)
89(30%)
93(30%)
94(30%)
89(30%)
92(30%)
94(30%)
90(30%)
93(30%)
93(30%)
90(30%)
86(30%)
90(30%)
91(30%)
92(30%)
89(30%)

90(30%)
91(30%
94(30%
95(30%
89(30%
92(30%
90(30%
89(30%
92(30%
89(30%
80(30%
89(30%
86(30%
92(30%
90(30%
90(30%
89(30%
89(30%
88(30%
92(30%
90(30%
90(30%
91(30%
92(30%
90(30%
92(30%
91(30%
93(30%
90(30%
93(30%
95(30%
90(30%
89(30%
92(30%
92(30%
93(30%

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
90(30%)

Foto Nilai UAS Nilai UTS Nilai Tugas Total

90.9
88.7
94

93.6
52.5
91.8
91.2
90.4
91.6
91.7
87.2
90

87.9
80.8
89

80.8
89.4
89

89.1
90.2
90.3
90.8
91.2
92.3
92.4
90.7
90.9
93.3
90

92.6
86.4
90.8
88.1
86.6
91.3
92.7
90.9
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Foto Nilai UAS Nilai UTS Nilai Tugas Total
1 1644390046 ILHAM FATURROHMAN 93(40%)  91(30%)  92(30%) 92.1
2 2044370004 INDAH LESTARI 92(40%) 92(30%) 91(30%) 91.7
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Nim
1744390013
1744390042
1844370009
1844370011
1844370013
1844390001
1844390003
1844390005
1844390006
1844390007
1844390008
1844390009
1844390010
1844390012
1844390013
1844390014
1844390016
1844390017
1844390019
1844390020
1844390021
1844390022
1844390023
1844390024
1844390025
1844390027
1844390029
1844390030
1844390031
1844390032
1844390034
1844390035
1844390036
1944370001
1944370002
1944370011
1944370012
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Mahasiswa
MUHAMMAD RAMADHAN
ANDHIKA DANIEL HAMONANGAN
ZAHRA VONNY
DAVY HIRAM GIOVANNI
RIKSON
AJI SAPUTRO
IKBAL RAMDANI
DELLA PUTRIANI
FEBRIANNE ARDIANTI
YOGA RIZKIYANTO
WAHYU
JOSHUA
NAUFAL ALFANDI
ELISA OKTAVIANI
KRISTIYANTO AHMADI
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN AZIZ
VINI MARSELIN URSIA
RETNO INDRIANI
YOHANES JUAN
MUHAMAD WILDAN
MUHAMMAD FERDY RINALDI
MUHAMMAD IHSAN
HIJAZ AHSAN MAHMUDI
ESTI JUNIKMAT SARI DACHI
RACHMAD SYAEFULLAH
NURI WIDIA ATIKA
FATIA RANIA
ALDO DAVIN REINARDI
TEGUH SANTOSO
MUHAMMAD RIZKY KHUMAIDI
FAJAR ACHMAD TRIADY
VIDIYA RIYANTI
ZIKO ARDILES
HARI DEWANTO
LADY SAFIKHA

ACHMAD ILYAS DIMAS SYACHPUTRA

ARIE PURBAYA

HP
085157475569

+62 822-4628-9752

082180007764
085716717666

087764301387
087778266758
085774704042
085973976324
082297879050
081282028632

088907001030
087877194576
085697191907
082238369513
085156364832
081310779894
089634020393
081770725509
082210820006

+6285155308511

081318404369
085892235322
081945887358
081649558233
087840336987
085974892413

088214681327
088212378776
088212428317
081319484546

Email
mramadhan9921@gmail.com
andhikadaniel17@gmail.com
ZAHRAVONY338@GMAIL.COM
giovanni2739@gmail.com
PHEONI_JOE@YAHOO.CO.ID
AJISAPUTRO102@GMAIL.COM
ikbalramdani021997@gmail.com
dellaputriani04@gmail.com
febrianneardianti@gmail.com
yogarizkyy99@gmail.com
Wahyu24092014@gmail.com
1844390009

elisaaoktaaviaani@gmail.com
kristiyantoadi37@gmail.com
fauzanaziz110@gmail.com
marselinvini@gmail.com
nikendri8@gmail.com

MUHWIL33@GMAIL.COM
1844390021
mihsanoi220300@gmail.com
hijaz.ahsan@gmail.com
estidachi2000@gmail.com

nuriwidiaatika@gmail.com
1844390029

1844390030
steguh2903@gmail.com
Rizkymohammad17@gmail.com
triadyfajar@yahoo.com
vidiyariyantiO1@gmail.com
zconaryda@gmail.com
dewanto.hari@gmail.com
Ladysafikha060@gmail.com
dimasilyas28@gmail.com
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No Nim Mahasiswa HP Email
1 1644390046 ILHAM FATURROHMAN 0214251811
2 2044370004 INDAH LESTARI 08569989511 Bismillandahaekali@gmail.com
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DELLA PUTRIANI
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1844390008
WAHYU

1844390009
JOSHUA

1844390010
NAUFAL ALFANDI

1844390012
ELISA OKTAVIANI

1844390013

KRISTIYANTO AHMADI

1844390014
MUHAMMAD FAUZAN
AZIZ

1844390016

VINI MARSELIN URSIA

1844390017
RETNO INDRIANI

1844390019
YOHANES JUAN

1844390020
MUHAMAD WILDAN

1844390021
MUHAMMAD FERDY
RINALDI

1844390022
MUHAMMAD IHSAN

1844390023
HIJAZ AHSAN
MAHMUDI

1844390024
ESTI JUNIKMAT SARI
DACHI

1844390025
RACHMAD
SYAEFULLAH

1844390027
NURI WIDIA ATIKA

1844390029
FATIA RANIA
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1844390030

28 ALDO DAVIN E Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir () Hadir  Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
REINARDI

29 1844390031 n Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
TEGUH SANTOSO
1844390032

30 MUHAMMAD RIZKY E Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir  Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
KHUMAIDI
1844390034 -

31 FAJAR ACHMAD WM Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir () Hadir Hadir Hadir H
TRIADY

32 1844390035 m Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
VIDIYA RIYANTI TN

33 1844390036 Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
ZIKO ARDILES
194437 1

34 94437000 n Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) () (-) Hadir Hadir Hadir (-
HARI DEWANTO
194437 2 6

35 94437000 m Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
LADY SAFIKHA
1944370011

36 ACHMAD ILYAS Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir H
DIMAS SYACHPUTRA
1944370012 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) .

37 Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir (-) Hadir  (-) (-) (=) (-) H

ARIE PURBAYA
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